SIP32433, SIP32434
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
Revision: 01-Mar-2022 1 Document Number: 62068
For technical questions, contact: powerictechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
eFuse Evaluation Board Manual
INTRODUCTION

DESCRIPTION
This evaluation fits the evaluation of the eFuse products listed in Table 1.
TABLE 1 - EVALUATION BOARD ORDERING INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER
FAULT OFF
RESPONSE
RDS(ON)
(mΩ)
MAX. ILIM
(A)
REVERSE
BLOCKING
VIN RANGE
(V)
EN / UVLO SET
(kΩ)
OVP SET
(kΩ)
ILIM
SET
SIP32433AEVB Latch 78 3.5 Yes 3.3 to 23 25 / 4.12 15 / 1 2433A
SIP32433BEVB Auto-retry 78 3.5 Yes 3.3 to 23 25 /4.12 15 / 1 2433B
SIP32434AEVB Latch 33 6 No 3.3 to 23 25 /4.12 15 / 1 2434A
SIP32434BEVB Auto-retry 33 6 No 3.3 to 23 25 /4.12 15 / 1 2434B
SIP32433, SIP32434
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
Revision: 01-Mar-2022 2 Document Number: 62068
For technical questions, contact: powerictechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Fig. 1 - SIP32433xEVB, SIP32434xEVB Evaluation Board Rev. A
Fig. 2 - SIP3243xxEVB Schematic
SIP3243XXEVB PHYSICAL ACCESS
Table 2 lists the SIP3243xxEVB eFuse evaluation board’s switch on / off control, power input, and output connectors. Table 3
lists the test points. Table 4 describes jumpers and the functions to be set. These jumpers are off at the normal board setting.
TABLE 2 - INPUT AND OUTPUT CONNECTOR DESCRIPTION
LABEL NAME DESCRIPTION